Huawei USG6370/6380/6390 next-generation firewalls provide high-performance security protection for
medium-sized businesses and branch offices with 800 to 1500 users. The firewalls provide VPN, intrusion
prevention, and antivirus functions, and can ensure high performance even when multiple security
functions are enabled. With comprehensive application control and advanced threat prevention, the
firewalls provide cost-effective and all-around security protection for users.
Highlights
Comprehensive and integrated protection
• Multiple security functions, including firewall, VPN, intrusion prevention, and online behavior management,

• ETSI EN 300 386
• CNS 13438 Class A
Ordering Guide
Product Model Description
USG6370 USG6370-AC
USG6370 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power)
USG6370 USG6370-BDL-AC
USG6370 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service
Subscribe 12 Months)
USG6380 USG6380-AC
USG6380 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power)
USG6380 USG6380-BDL-AC
USG6380 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service
Subscribe 12 Months)
USG6390 USG6390-AC
USG6390 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power)
Product Model Description
USG6390 USG6390-BDL-AC
USG6390 AC Host(8GE(RJ45)+4GE(SFP), 4GB Memory, 1 AC
Power, with IPS-AV-URL Function Group Update Service
Subscribe 12 Months)
Business Module Group
WSIC WSIC-8GE 8GE Electric Ports Interface Card
WSIC WSIC-4GEBYPASS 4GE Electric Ports Bypass Card
WSIC WSIC-8GEF 8GE Optical Ports Interface Card
WSIC WSIC-2XG8GE 2*10GE Optical Ports+8GE Electric Ports Interface Card
Hard Disk Group
HDD SM-HDD-SAS300G-B 300GB 10K RPM SAS Hard Disk for 1U rack Gateway
Power Module
Power Power-AC-B 170W AC power module
Function License
Virtual Firewall LIC-VSYS-10-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys)
Virtual Firewall LIC-VSYS-20-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (20 Vsys)
Virtual Firewall LIC-VSYS-50-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (50 Vsys)
Virtual Firewall LIC-VSYS-100-USG6000 Quantity of Virtual Firewall (100 Vsys)
SSL VPN Concurrent
Users
LIC-SSL-100-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(100 Users)
LIC-SSL-200-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(200 Users)
LIC-SSL-500-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(500 Users)
LIC-SSL-1000-USG6000 Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(1000 Users)
NGFW License
IPS Update Service
LIC-IPS-12-USG6300-03
IPS Update Service Subscribe 12 Months(Applies to
USG6370/80)
LIC-IPS-36-USG6300-03
IPS Update Service Subscribe 36 Months(Applies to
USG6370/80)
LIC-IPS-12-USG6300-04 IPS Update Service Subscribe 12 Months(Applies to USG6390)
LIC-IPS-36-USG6300-04 IPS Update Service Subscribe 36 Months(Applies to USG6390)
URL Filtering Update
Service
LIC-URL-12-USG6300-03
URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 12 Months(Applies to
USG6370/80)
LIC-URL-36-USG6300-03
URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 36 Months(Applies to
USG6370/80)
LIC-URL-12-USG6300-04
URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 12 Months(Applies to
USG6390)
LIC-URL-36-USG6300-04
URL Filtering Update Service Subscribe 36 Months(Applies to
USG6390)
Product Model Description